

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 07/17/2013 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	NH 0014(188)220 (PCN 03PP)	Stanley	Bank Stabilization and Erosion Repair
2.	PH 0011(85) (PCN 04AU)	Brown, Codington	Durable Pavement Markings
3.	PH 8035(04) (PCN 02BS)	Hyde	Signing and Delineation
4.	NH 0018(163)360, NH 0081(91)54, P 0042(40)334, P 0044(152)355 (PCN 029Z, 02RF, 02A0, 02A1)	Charles Mix, Douglas, Hutchinson, McCook, Turner	Scour Protection

* Indicate combination bids

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
Item Nbr: 1
Project No: NH 0014(188)220
Project Location: US14 west of Ft Pierre at Willow Creek
Desc of Construction: Bank Stabilization and Erosion Repair
County: Stanley

Bidder:
Steve Lehrkamp Enterprises Inc

08/16/2013 Page 1 of 4
Bidder:
Morris Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$12,084.03	\$12,084.03	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
2	110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	281.000	Ft	\$10.65	\$2,992.65	\$5.00	\$1,405.00
3	110E0600	Remove Fence	840.000	Ft	\$1.21	\$1,016.40	\$2.00	\$1,680.00
4	110E1690	Remove Sediment	6.200	CuYd	\$60.38	\$374.36	\$100.00	\$620.00
5	110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	270.000	Ft	\$0.24	\$64.80	\$1.00	\$270.00
6	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	1,000.000	Ft	\$0.24	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
7	110E7802	Remove Fence for Reset	200.000	Ft	\$1.81	\$362.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
8	120E4100	Reprofiling Ditch	7.200	Sta	\$566.52	\$4,078.94	\$1,000.00	\$7,200.00
9	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$5,490.03	\$5,490.03	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
10	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$3,481.43	\$3,481.43	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
11	450E4787	36" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish	98.000	Ft	\$82.36	\$8,071.28	\$90.00	\$8,820.00
12	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	98.000	Ft	\$17.79	\$1,743.42	\$100.00	\$9,800.00
13	450E5223	36" CMP Flared End, Furnish	2.000	Each	\$500.64	\$1,001.28	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
14	450E5224	36" CMP Flared End, Install	2.000	Each	\$144.08	\$288.16	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	858.000	Ft	\$2.17	\$1,861.86	\$3.50	\$3,003.00
16	620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	1,123.000	Ft	\$1.51	\$1,695.73	\$3.00	\$3,369.00
17	620E1020	2 Post Panel	17.000	Each	\$271.69	\$4,618.73	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
18	620E4100	Reset Fence	200.000	Ft	\$2.42	\$484.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
19	634E0010	Flagging	20.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$461.00	\$23.05	\$461.00
20	634E0100	Traffic Control	306.000	Unit	\$2.25	\$688.50	\$5.00	\$1,530.00
21	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$5,040.92	\$5,040.92	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
22	700E0210	Class B Riprap	1,892.500	Ton	\$34.96	\$66,161.80	\$33.50	\$63,398.75
23	720E1010	PVC Coated Bank and Channel Protection Gat	6.000	CuYd	\$388.08	\$2,328.48	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
24	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	88.000	Lb	\$24.15	\$2,125.20	\$100.00	\$8,800.00
25	732E0100	Mulching	8.800	Ton	\$301.88	\$2,656.54	\$500.00	\$4,400.00
26	734E0103	Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	27.000	SqYd	\$5.43	\$146.61	\$10.00	\$270.00
27	734E0131	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	3,055.600	SqYd	\$7.00	\$21,389.20	\$6.50	\$19,861.40
28	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	2,698.000	Ft	\$5.37	\$14,488.26	\$6.00	\$16,188.00
29	734E0165	Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle	675.000	Ft	\$1.51	\$1,019.25	\$3.00	\$2,025.00
30	734E0400	Rock Check Dam	94.500	CuYd	\$76.38	\$7,217.91	\$95.00	\$8,977.50
31	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	50.000	Ft	\$0.48	\$24.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
32	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	400.000	Ft	\$5.68	\$2,272.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
33	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	28.000	CuYd	\$0.60	\$16.80	\$10.00	\$280.00

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: NH 0014(188)220
 Project Location: US14 west of Ft Pierre at Willow Creek
 Desc of Construction: Bank Stabilization and Erosion Repair
 County: Stanley

Bidder:
 Steve Lehrkamp Enterprises Inc

08/16/2013 Page 2 of 4
Bidder:
 Morris Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
34	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$0.60	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
35	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	1,548.000	SqYd	\$3.87	\$5,990.76	\$2.50	\$3,870.00
						\$182,036.33		\$235,528.65
Total Bid Amount						\$182,036.33		\$235,528.65

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: NH 0014(188)220
 Project Location: US14 west of Ft Pierre at Willow Creek
 Desc of Construction: Bank Stabilization and Erosion Repair
 County: Stanley

Bidder:
 A-G-E Corporation

08/16/2013 Page 3 of 4
Bidder:
 K&L LANDSCAPE &
 CONSTRUCTION INC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$47,399.00	\$47,399.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	281.000	Ft	\$10.00	\$2,810.00	\$10.00	\$2,810.00
3	110E0600	Remove Fence	840.000	Ft	\$1.10	\$924.00	\$3.00	\$2,520.00
4	110E1690	Remove Sediment	6.200	CuYd	\$25.00	\$155.00	\$20.00	\$124.00
5	110E1693	Remove Erosion Control Wattle	270.000	Ft	\$0.20	\$54.00	\$0.50	\$135.00
6	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	1,000.000	Ft	\$0.20	\$200.00	\$0.50	\$500.00
7	110E7802	Remove Fence for Reset	200.000	Ft	\$1.75	\$350.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
8	120E4100	Reprofiling Ditch	7.200	Sta	\$900.00	\$6,480.00	\$320.00	\$2,304.00
9	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
11	450E4787	36" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish	98.000	Ft	\$70.00	\$6,860.00	\$45.00	\$4,410.00
12	450E4790	36" CMP, Install	98.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$2,450.00	\$30.00	\$2,940.00
13	450E5223	36" CMP Flared End, Furnish	2.000	Each	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
14	450E5224	36" CMP Flared End, Install	2.000	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
15	620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	858.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$1,716.00	\$4.00	\$3,432.00
16	620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	1,123.000	Ft	\$1.40	\$1,572.20	\$4.25	\$4,772.75
17	620E1020	2 Post Panel	17.000	Each	\$245.00	\$4,165.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00
18	620E4100	Reset Fence	200.000	Ft	\$2.20	\$440.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
19	634E0010	Flagging	20.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$461.00	\$23.05	\$461.00
20	634E0100	Traffic Control	306.000	Unit	\$4.10	\$1,254.60	\$11.00	\$3,366.00
21	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
22	700E0210	Class B Riprap	1,892.500	Ton	\$52.00	\$98,410.00	\$70.00	\$132,475.00
23	720E1010	PVC Coated Bank and Channel Protection Gat	6.000	CuYd	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$121.00	\$726.00
24	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	88.000	Lb	\$22.00	\$1,936.00	\$20.00	\$1,760.00
25	732E0100	Mulching	8.800	Ton	\$260.00	\$2,288.00	\$200.00	\$1,760.00
26	734E0103	Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	27.000	SqYd	\$4.59	\$123.93	\$4.50	\$121.50
27	734E0131	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	3,055.600	SqYd	\$5.89	\$17,997.48	\$6.50	\$19,861.40
28	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	2,698.000	Ft	\$4.49	\$12,114.02	\$5.00	\$13,490.00
29	734E0165	Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle	675.000	Ft	\$1.45	\$978.75	\$6.00	\$4,050.00
30	734E0400	Rock Check Dam	94.500	CuYd	\$44.00	\$4,158.00	\$135.00	\$12,757.50
31	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	50.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
32	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	400.000	Ft	\$4.75	\$1,900.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
33	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	28.000	CuYd	\$0.01	\$0.28	\$10.00	\$280.00

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: NH 0014(188)220
 Project Location: US14 west of Ft Pierre at Willow Creek
 Desc of Construction: Bank Stabilization and Erosion Repair
 County: Stanley

Bidder:
 A-G-E Corporation

08/16/2013 Page 4 of 4

Bidder:
 K&L LANDSCAPE &
 CONSTRUCTION INC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
34	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	100.000	Ft	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
35	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	1,548.000	SqYd	\$3.90	\$6,037.20	\$3.20	\$4,953.60
						\$240,160.46		\$275,259.75
Total Bid Amount						\$240,160.46		\$275,259.75

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: PH 0011(85)
 Project Location: Various Locations on the State System in the Aberdeen Region
 Desc of Construction: Durable Pavement Markings
 County: Brown, Codington

Bidder:
 Traffic Solutions Inc.

08/16/2013 Page 1 of 2
Bidder:
 Dakota Traffic Services, LLC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$4,849.85	\$4,849.85	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	633E0010	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	40,202.000	Ft	\$2.70	\$108,545.40	\$3.00	\$120,606.00
3	633E0020	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	1,020.000	Ft	\$5.40	\$5,508.00	\$6.00	\$6,120.00
4	633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	3,155.000	Ft	\$16.20	\$51,111.00	\$18.00	\$56,790.00
5	633E0035	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Area	39.000	SqFt	\$8.10	\$315.90	\$10.00	\$390.00
6	633E0040	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	74.000	Each	\$263.25	\$19,480.50	\$250.00	\$18,500.00
7	633E0055	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Railroa	4.000	Each	\$1,134.00	\$4,536.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
8	633E5000	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	39,764.000	Ft	\$0.85	\$33,799.40	\$1.00	\$39,764.00
9	633E5005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	1,020.000	Ft	\$1.70	\$1,734.00	\$2.00	\$2,040.00
10	633E5015	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	3,155.000	Ft	\$5.10	\$16,090.50	\$6.00	\$18,930.00
11	633E5020	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	39.000	SqFt	\$2.55	\$99.45	\$4.00	\$156.00
12	633E5025	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	74.000	Each	\$45.00	\$3,330.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00
13	633E5040	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	4.000	Each	\$357.00	\$1,428.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
14	634E0010	Flagging	20.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$461.00	\$23.05	\$461.00
15	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,376.000	Unit	\$0.50	\$688.00	\$1.00	\$1,376.00
16	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	4.000	Each	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
						\$257,777.00		\$306,833.00

Total Bid Amount

\$257,777.00

\$306,833.00

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: PH 0011(85)
 Project Location: Various Locations on the State System in the Aberdeen Region
 Desc of Construction: Durable Pavement Markings
 County: Brown, Codington

Bidder:
 Bestway Traffic, Inc.

08/16/2013

Page 2 of 2

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	633E0010	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	40,202.000	Ft	\$3.30	\$132,666.60	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	633E0020	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	1,020.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$8,160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	3,155.000	Ft	\$16.00	\$50,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	633E0035	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Area	39.000	SqFt	\$16.00	\$624.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	633E0040	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	74.000	Each	\$300.00	\$22,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	633E0055	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Railroa	4.000	Each	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	633E5000	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	39,764.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$39,764.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	633E5005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	1,020.000	Ft	\$10.00	\$10,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	633E5015	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	3,155.000	Ft	\$5.00	\$15,775.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	633E5020	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	39.000	SqFt	\$10.00	\$390.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	633E5025	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	74.000	Each	\$175.00	\$12,950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	633E5040	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Ma	4.000	Each	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	634E0010	Flagging	20.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$461.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,376.000	Unit	\$3.00	\$4,128.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	4.000	Each	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$366,798.60		

Total Bid Amount

\$366,798.60

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: PH 8035(04)
 Project Location: Various County, Township and City Roads in Hyde, Stanley, Hughes,
 Lyman, and Buffalo Counties
 Desc of Construction: Signing and Delineation

Bidder:
 Hamm Contracting, LLC

08/16/2013 Page 1 of 2

Bidder:
 Bestway Traffic, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	1,559.000	Each	\$15.00	\$23,385.00	\$50.00	\$77,950.00
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	27,503.000	Ft	\$9.00	\$247,527.00	\$9.75	\$268,154.25
4	632E2000	4"x4" Amber Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	10.000	Each	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
5	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12	1,891.000	Each	\$30.00	\$56,730.00	\$18.00	\$34,038.00
6	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Pos	1,792.000	Each	\$27.00	\$48,384.00	\$29.44	\$52,756.48
7	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	292.000	Each	\$29.00	\$8,468.00	\$15.90	\$4,642.80
8	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	855.000	Each	\$26.00	\$22,230.00	\$28.42	\$24,299.10
9	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	136.000	Each	\$28.00	\$3,808.00	\$24.00	\$3,264.00
10	632E2530	Type 3 Object Marker	8.000	Each	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
11	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	66.000	Each	\$225.00	\$14,850.00	\$175.00	\$11,550.00
12	632E2535	End of Roadway Marker	6.000	Each	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
13	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,291.400	SqFt	\$8.85	\$55,678.89	\$12.00	\$75,496.80
14	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	6,837.900	SqFt	\$13.25	\$90,602.18	\$15.00	\$102,568.50
15	632E4005	Type III Single Sided Barricade	102.000	Ft	\$65.00	\$6,630.00	\$25.00	\$2,550.00
16	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
						\$653,243.07		\$696,469.93

Total Bid Amount

\$653,243.07

\$696,469.93

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: PH 8035(04)
 Project Location: Various County, Township and City Roads in Hyde, Stanley, Hughes,
 Lyman, and Buffalo Counties
 Desc of Construction: Signing and Delineation

Bidder:
 J. V. Bailey Co. Inc.

08/16/2013

Page 2 of 2

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	1,559.000	Each	\$35.00	\$54,565.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	27,503.000	Ft	\$12.00	\$330,036.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	632E2000	4"x4" Amber Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	10.000	Each	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12	1,891.000	Each	\$32.00	\$60,512.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Pos	1,792.000	Each	\$39.00	\$69,888.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	292.000	Each	\$30.00	\$8,760.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	855.000	Each	\$45.00	\$38,475.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	136.000	Each	\$42.00	\$5,712.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	632E2530	Type 3 Object Marker	8.000	Each	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	66.000	Each	\$300.00	\$19,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	632E2535	End of Roadway Marker	6.000	Each	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,291.400	SqFt	\$18.00	\$113,245.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	6,837.900	SqFt	\$25.00	\$170,947.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	632E4005	Type III Single Sided Barricade	102.000	Ft	\$105.00	\$10,710.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$1,065,110.70		

Total Bid Amount

\$1,065,110.70

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 4
 Project No: NH 0018(163)360, NH 0081(91)54, P 0042(40)334, P 0044(152)355
 Project Location: Various Locations in the Mitchell Region
 Desc of Construction: Scour Protection
 County: Charles Mix, Douglas, Hutchinson, McCook, Turner

Bidder:
 K&L LANDSCAPE &
 CONSTRUCTION INC

08/16/2013 Page 1 of 2

Bidder:
 L.A. Carlson Contracting, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
2	110E0600	Remove Fence	226.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$452.00	\$3.00	\$678.00
3	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	1,003.000	CuYd	\$15.00	\$15,045.00	\$12.00	\$12,036.00
4	462E0200	Controlled Density Fill	103.500	CuYd	\$225.00	\$23,287.50	\$300.00	\$31,050.00
5	620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	254.000	Ft	\$2.25	\$571.50	\$7.00	\$1,778.00
6	620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	210.000	Ft	\$1.55	\$325.50	\$4.00	\$840.00
7	620E1020	2 Post Panel	10.000	Each	\$255.00	\$2,550.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
8	634E0010	Flagging	40.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$922.00	\$23.05	\$922.00
9	634E0100	Traffic Control	714.000	Unit	\$4.00	\$2,856.00	\$1.00	\$714.00
10	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,855.00	\$3,855.00
11	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,217.400	Ton	\$40.00	\$208,696.00	\$38.00	\$198,261.20
12	700E0310	Class C Riprap	16,353.300	Ton	\$40.00	\$654,132.00	\$35.50	\$580,542.15
13	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00
14	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	1,560.000	Ft	\$35.00	\$54,600.00	\$14.00	\$21,840.00
15	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	15,659.000	SqYd	\$3.00	\$46,977.00	\$3.00	\$46,977.00
						\$1,070,014.50		\$1,085,243.35

Total Bid Amount

\$1,070,014.50

\$1,085,243.35

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 07/17/2013
 Item Nbr: 4
 Project No: NH 0018(163)360, NH 0081(91)54, P 0042(40)334, P 0044(152)355
 Project Location: Various Locations in the Mitchell Region
 Desc of Construction: Scour Protection
 County: Charles Mix, Douglas, Hutchinson, McCook, Turner

Bidder:
 VanderPol Dragline Inc

08/16/2013

Page 2 of 2

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	110E0600	Remove Fence	226.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$678.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	1,003.000	CuYd	\$13.00	\$13,039.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	462E0200	Controlled Density Fill	103.500	CuYd	\$250.00	\$25,875.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	254.000	Ft	\$9.00	\$2,286.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	210.000	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	620E1020	2 Post Panel	10.000	Each	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	634E0010	Flagging	40.000	Hour	\$23.05	\$922.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	634E0100	Traffic Control	714.000	Unit	\$2.00	\$1,428.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	700E0210	Class B Riprap	5,217.400	Ton	\$48.80	\$254,609.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	700E0310	Class C Riprap	16,353.300	Ton	\$46.80	\$765,334.44	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	734E0010	Erosion Control	1.000	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	1,560.000	Ft	\$28.00	\$43,680.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	15,659.000	SqYd	\$3.90	\$61,070.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$1,321,971.66		

Total Bid Amount

\$1,321,971.66